Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

J.	 DC Input
A B C D E F G H I J
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-515G-PE 15.6" 9H PCT.T/S with Intel Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515GP-ATB0E     15.6" 7H PCT.T/S with Intel Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515GR-ATB0E 15.6" Resi.T/S with Intel Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515H-PE 15.6" 9H PCT.T/S with Intel Core i3-8145UE, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515HP-ATB0E 15.6" 7H PCT.T/S with Intel Core i3-8145UE, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515HR-ATB0E 15.6" Resi.T/S with Intel Core i3-8145UE, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
1960060674N001 IO Cover for UTC-515 series
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management
Software